(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Mohammad Shariq Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd -
Candidate Lanker AMRSN 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-643 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received | 04-04-2025

Candidate Insuff

Employee ID 112508 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 02-05-2025

Verification EMPLOYMENT Overall Report GREEN

Purpose Status

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Minakshi Sinha Amazon HR 14-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 23-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Farooq Abdulla, Constable 29-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 29-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 29-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 07-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 14-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 29-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source;

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Amazon Development Centre (India)
Private Limited

Amazon Development Centre (India)
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Emp Code: 112049468 112049468
From: 24-01-2022 24-01-2022
To: 03-10-2024 03-10-2024
Designation: Catalog SPC Catalog SPC

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Minakshi Sinha Amazon HR of Amazon
Development Centre (India) Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine.
Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Minakshi Sinha Amazon HR

Report Verified Date:

14-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Hi Team,
Thank you for comacting Amazon HE.

1 will be glad 1o sl vou!

This iz to inform you that Mohsmmad Sharig Lasker was employed with Amazon Development Centre (India) Private Limited- Delbd (01/24/2022) fo [ 1V03/2024]. The rest of the i on ped % ial. hence wikl not
be disciosed

Note: If you bave a follow up, please revert this email trail in case you have a new request please write to us on gmpleyvnmatvenficalsons"= amaron. com.
Please pote thal emuils received on gpaplovmestvenfications 7 amazen com <mail [D will be responded vin vl asmazon work,

Thank v,

Minakshi Sinka

Amazon HR

waeres riginal Message e

From: xenlyexempleyment™ soldquestelobalug

Cet jmeid purkd kbl unemalealdquest'® pmail. cons

Senn Ape |2, 2025, 0624 PM

To: pplevmenyenfications T auazopson

Subject: RE: Requesting for Ex-Ensployneent Verificatson for candidate Mohansmad Lanker - GQ-AMRESN-6411
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Annexure 1 (b)

Client Xame: AML Rightsource India Pyt Lid

{(Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Candidate Name

Emploves Code/IDVNo

From {Date of Joining)

To (Date of ExitRelieving)

Designation (At the ime of leaving the company):

Salary/CTC:

Was this position: Permanent Temporany Contractual

Supervisor's Name

Reason for Leaving

Eehire Eligibility

Exit formalities completed: {YesTo)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?
Any Integrity | Diseiplinary Issue during the employment tenare? (17 “Yes” Please explain briefly)
Any Misappropriation of Fuad ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefiv)
DATA - BREACH of any Kind

Candidate's Particulars HENVeriflier Inpuis
Amazon Development Centre {Indiap Prvate Limited
Mohammad Lanker

112049468

24 Jan 2022

03 Oet 2024

Catalog 3PC

Please Frovide

Please Provide

Please Provide

Please Provide

(Pleage Gl in the relevant information)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Please Provide

Please explain‘comment briefly

Please explain‘comment briefly

Please Provide

Any Importani Point Apart from the Above il relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest.
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Annexure 1 (c)

Employment History Report
UAN NUMBER MEMBER ID ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | CANDIDATE NAME | FAT! ME | DATE OF JOIN | DATE OF EXIT
PF
101731567998 | DLCPMO0240410000465758 |EXL SERVICE.COM (INDIA)| MOHAMMAD GHULAM 07/01/2025 MNIA
PVTLTD. SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LANKER LANKER
101731567998 | GNGGNO0252970000436762 | TELEPERFORMANCE | MOHAMMAD GHULAM 11/11/2024 | 30/11/2024
GLOBAL SERVICES SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
PRIVATE LIMITED LANKER LANKER
101731567998 | BGBNGO0268580000261336 | AMAZON DEVELOPMENT | MOHAMMAD GHULAM 24/101/2022 | 03/10/2024
CENTRE (INDIA) PRIVATE SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LIMITED LANKER LANKER
101731567998 | BGENGO0254820000157853 PNE METLIFE INDIA MOHAMMAD GHULAM 14/12/2021 | 30/05/2023
INSURANCE COMPANY SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LIMITED LANKER LANKER
101731567298 | PYBOMOOE0ET40000130548 THINK AND LEARM MOHAMMAD GHULAM 21/08/2021 | 03112021
PRIVATE LIMITED SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LANKER LANKER
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Kashmir University of Kashmir

Name Of The Candidate: Mohammad Shariq Lanker Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Enroll No: 20641292 20641292

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administrations Bachelor of Business Administrations

Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University of Kashmir found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

w ? § | 7 o - 5 & i
University of Kashmir -
@ Iu "'. . "A"!f;",! ""H -
s Srinagar, J & K, India-190006 el
Reglstration Wo.
NmmmM:Hm Ball No. wﬂu
:d:l_ Pk e, J020-Fbs, 2az0
- Flegodar
o e e
1200 | 146= 8.3 SAnR Eoalis Puinty 1200
April 15, 2031 Percentage Bquivalent B2.10
Hotifieation Mo, 1

Control mination
; Univegity of Kashmir
Srinagar (Jammu & Kashmir)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-643

GQ-AMRSN-643

Candidate Name:

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Date Of Birth:

07-12-1997

07-12-1997

Father Name:

Ghulam Mohammad Lanker

Ghulam Mohammad Lanker

Addressl: Bota Shah Mohalla Lal bazar Srinagar Bota Shah Mohalla Lal bazar Srinagar
Jammu and kashmir-190023 Jammu and kashmir-190023
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Farooq Abdulla,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Farooq Abdulla, Constable

Report Verified Date:

29-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |GQ.AMR’5N-M3

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Maohammad Sharig Lanker
FATHER MNAME Ghularm Mohammad Lanbkes
DATE OF BIRTH

lﬂ?-Denrmb&r-lm

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

|Bota Shah Mohafla Lal bazar Semnagar Jammmu and kashmir-190023

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION

|Lal Bazar Srinagar Police Station

MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [o1942-321976

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20 Ageril- 2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGMNATION

Mer. Faroog Abdulla, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Yenfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Reeords Fourmd

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online

hinganon darabase there 15 no Cwvil or Ceminal case instmed aganst the Reference

Number eassed before us. The mformanon = subjecr 1o the search conducted wirhin the Juasdictional imas of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subgecnve in namee.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this seanch and as per the online

hitigation darabase there 12 no Ciwvil or Criminal case msumred aganst the Reference

Mumber rassed before us. The mformaton s subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional hmas of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Hence, this informanon s sulyecove in naturee.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the informaton as per the public records available. The informanon s grned on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not hable for any act of error, omissien, delenon or non peblicaton of records of the
concerned court. This mformanon may not be ereated as a Cernficane:

Yours Truly

Aot

(PALAY .-‘L{:.-‘LR'I.'E';"LL}
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Pan Number: AQSPL3414F AQSPL3414F
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 671
Scoring Factors: Not Provided PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY IN

THE RECENT PAST

Personal Loan Score:

Not Provided

Not Provided

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

29-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LL
TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUNER MOHAMMAD SHARND LANKER
MEMBER ID: BE00 115009 _SHYTR20812
MEMSER REFERENCE NUMEER:

Annexure 4 (a)

CIBIL

DATE P90 02§
TME: 17 10:31
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,02,T8.91,902

CONMSUMER INFORMATION:
HAME: MOHAMMAD SHARIO LANKER
DATE OF BiRTH: OT-12-1987

GENDER- MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CREDITVISIONS SCORE 6? ‘1 1: PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY IN THE RECENT PAST
2. PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINOUENCY AS OF RECENT UPDATE
i PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY IN LAST 12 MONTHS
4 LOW PROPORTION OF SATISFACTORY TRADES
POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE
Corsumer with at keast one trade on the bureau in last 36 months 300 {High risk) bo 8O0 {how risk}
Conzumer not in CIEIL datsbase or history cbder than 36 montha -1

* il l=ast one tradeline with mdormation updated in st 36 monihs is required.

IDEMTIFICATION(S):
IDENTIFRCATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION HUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (FAN) ADSPLI14F
UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER (LID) OO
CKYC 10025806801 2548
TELEPHOME(S):
TELEPHOHNE TYPE TELEFHOMNE NUMBER TELEPMOHE EXTEMSION
MOBILE PHONE SURETEIS1T
MOBILE PHONE 910070768683
MOBILE PHONE GEAZE0R0Z
& 2024 Transirion GIBIL Limeed. (Formery: Credit ind B (Imlin) Limited ). Al rightis reserved PAGE 1 OF 17

TranslUnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ3MHII00PLC12E359
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Annexure 4 (b)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER: MOHAMMAD SHARID LANKER DATEZS-04- 2025
MEMEBER ID: BS00115000 SHYDR0&12 TIME: 17:13:31
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,02 78,591,802

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESE
SHARIOLANKERZS@GMAIL.COM

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESS OTHERS FINANCLAL DISTRICT NAMAKRAMGLUDA PAAYILIS RD GACHIBOWLE NAMAKRAMGEUDA TELANGANA FINANCIAL DISTRICT
NANAKRAMGUDA PAAYILIS RD GACHIBOWLI MANAKRAMGLUDA TELANGAMNA TELANGANA SOD032

CATEGDRY-OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE! OATE REFORTEDC31-08-2024

ADDRESS 500 GHULAKM MOHAMMAD LANKERCHINAR LANE LAL BAZAR BOTSHAH MOHALLA SRINAGAR (MORTH SRINAGAR LAL BAZAR
JAMMU AMP EASHMIRNEAR KIDS KEMP JAMMU & KASHMIR 180023

CATEGDRY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED:31-08-2024

ADDRESS S0 GHULAM MOHAMMAD LANKERCHINAR LANE LAL BAZAR BOTSHAH MOHALLA SRINAGAR (MORTH SRINAGAR LAL BAZAR
JAMMU AMP KASHMIRNEAR KIDS KEMP JAMMU & KASHMIR 180023

CATECGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 31-08-2024

ADDRESS (G0 S0 GHULAM MOHAMMAD LANKER, HNO . CHINAR LANE, BOTSHAH MOHALLA, PO LAL BAZAR, LAL BAZAR, DIST SRINAGAR,
JAMMU & KASHMIF 120023

CATEGORY-NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDEMCE CODERENTED OATE REFORTEDCT-12-2020

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE CCOUPATION CODE INCOME HET [ GROESE INCOME  MONTHLY / AMMNLUAL
RESORTED INDICATDR INCOME IMHCATOR

BUSINESS LOAN - 30-08-2024 SELF EMPLOYED BMod Azl able Mot Al abie Mot fvalable

UNSECURED

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOLNTS ADVANCES BAL ANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL 44 HIGH CREAMNC. AMT-13.60 574 CLRRENT 418 204 RECENT Z3-02-2075

OVERDLE-2 OVERDUE-1.14,190 OUOEST 02-05-2018

FERG-BALANCE 42

ENQUIRIES
Only Last I6 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

ENQUIRY PURMOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limfed. (Formerdy: Credit information Burean (India ) Lirmsted ). Al nghls esened PAGE 2 OF 17

Tranalnion CIBIL CIN @ UTZ30MHIN00PLC1 28358
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Annexure 4 (c)

TmnsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: MOMHAMMAD SHARIG LANKER DATE PS04 25

MEMEER ID: BS001 15008 SHYDR0812 TIRE: 17 101:31

MEMEER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,02 78,51 802

Only Last 36 months enguirfes will be displayed in the Credif repart

MEMBER ENQUIRY DATE ENCLNRY PURPOSE ENOIUIRT AMDUNT
HOT DISCLOSED 12-M1-2025 CREDIT CARD 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-12-2024 FERSOMAL LOAN 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 09-08-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 4,000
NOT DISCLOSED O7-08-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 20,000
Licence Cancelled Entites 05-08-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 1
NOT DISCLOSED 28-0B-2024 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 25-06-2024 CREDIT CARD 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED 20-0B-2024 CREDIT CARD 10.000
NOT DISCLOSED 19-0B-2024 CREDIT CARD 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED 19-0B-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 1.00.0:00
NOT DISCLOSED 16-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 49,500
NOT DISCLOSED 16-06-2024 CREDIT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-06-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 5.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-08-2024 CONSUMER LOWN 15.000
HOT DISCLOSED 11-08-2024 OTHER 1.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 03-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 02-DB-2024 BUSINESS LOAM - 3,580,000
GEMERAL
HOT DISCLOSED 22-05-2024 BUSINESS LOAM - 6,000,000
GEMERAL
NOT DISCLOSED 18-05-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 1.00.0:00
© Hi24 TransUnion CIBIL Limned. (Formerdy: Credit information Bureau (India)) Limited . 8l nights resenved. PAGE 6 OF 17

TranslUnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ300MHZ000F L1 26353
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Annexure 4 (d)

TmnsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUNER: MOHAMMAD SHARID LANKER
MEMBER ID: BES00115008_SHYTR20812

DATEFS-04- 025
TME: 17:10:31

MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMBER: COMTROL NUMBER: §,00,78,51,902
MEMBER ENQUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PURPCSE ENOUIRY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 25-04-2024 OTHER 100,000
NOT DISCLOSED 23-04-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 5.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 23-01-2024 BUSINESS LOAM - 4,100,000

GEMERAL
NOT DISCLOSED 20-01-2024 FERSOMAL LOAN 450,000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-01-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 4,57 000
NOT DISCLOSED 18-01-2024 OTHER 1.50.000
NOT DISCLOSED 04-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 03-10-2023. PERSOMAL LOAN 14,350
NOT DISCLOSED 28-06-2023 CONSUMER LOWN 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED 29-03-2023 FERSOMAL LOAN 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED Z28-08-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 25,000
NOT DISCLOSED 07-08-2022 FERSOMAL LOAN 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED 03-08-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 1.20.000
NOT DISCLOSED 21-07-2022 FERSOMAL LOAN 14,350
NOT DISCLOSED 11-04-2022 CONSUMER LOAN 20,000

END OF REFORT ON MOHAMMAD SHARID LANKER

All informaton contalned i this credit report has been coliated by TransUnaon CIBIL Lirnded { TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by

its vanous members|*Members®), as part of periodic deta submission and Members are reqused 10 ensUNe accuracy, compleleness and veracity of the
Informeation submitied. The cedit report & generated using the proprietany seanch and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses is best efforts o ensune
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and | or responaible I any discrepancies ane directly
afiribastabie to TU CIBIL. The use of this report {8 govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Mermbars.

& H024 TransUnion CIBIL Limsed. (Formery: Credit information Bureau {India ) Limstesd ). Al nghts resemed.

Tranalinion CIBIL CIN @ UrZF0MHI000P LC12E359

PAGE 1T OF 17
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

29-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Mohammad Sharig Lanker

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMRSN-B43

Current Group World Chack

Gender Mala Date of Birth

Last Scresened 28 Apr 2025 10051 Case Created
Entity Type Iredividual Ongoing Screening
Archived MNe Hame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

Mairs Mohammad Skang

W

Confidential

07 Dec 1997

20 Apr 2025 10:51
Mo

Yes

Daba Palnied SRS, TOESE. 1
EiE FRnEIr AT ’m LSEG FN%LUGENEE
BT

Croaip ¥ord Linscs

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 16/ 16



Annexure 5 (b)

Apr [I 1: Hemendear Hm ” c:'aanud - Wnr
Id-Check (InitialRe-
Scraan Only)

29 Apr 2025 10:51 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Deskiop

NOTES

All smestamps in this expart ane in UTC and may ba in vananco with the iocale time shown on the: spplcation
Legal Mohoe

The contents of s record ane prevabe and confidenbal and should nod be disclosed (o erd parties uniess: (1] the terms of your agreemant with LSEG aflow you 1o
do so; (i) e neoord syt requests any data that yoo may hold on em, and such data inciudes thesr World-Crsok reooedt. ar (a1} yoa ane urder some olfer legal
obilgation ta-do so. You mus consider and abids by your own obligations in relation o the data privecy rights of indriduals and must noSfy them of your insention

o search againg Wodd-Check and prowide Sem with mformation coatained in she: Word-Check privacy slabement. You shall not rety upon the comtent of this neport
without makng independent chedis o werily the iformation contained therein. Information comeiated is necessanly bried and should be read by you in the: comest of
1he fulier detais available in the exiemal sounces o which finks are provided. The accuracy of the indormation foand in the underdying souroes must be verfied with
{hee record subgect berfione ary achion is Eken and you should infoem s if @y #nks {0 e sources ans broken. if tnis recond conteirs regatve allegabons. it should
be asssmed that such sflegatons am deniod by #he subject You showld not craw any negative nderanoes aboul indincduals or entities meny becauss they ae
identifind in ha catabase, nor because thay ane shown os “Reported being lnked ta” others idantified in the datohacs. The: mature of lnkng vanes considerably
Many persons ane inchaded solely becausa they hold or hawe held prominesd poltical posibons o ere conmecied o such indmiduals.

Hairs Mohammad Sharig
Lasniver
Diaba Prindod 20042028 1058
: RISHK
Printad By Hamendsar Kumar m
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 946166937793 946166937793
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

07-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

- R e e e e e - . K;,

SRS
SGovemmentomingian e
S B8,L ab=s

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Jawlay 2u,6 / DOB : 07/12/1997

3 30 / Male

9461 6693 7793
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Annexure 6 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

- AADHAAR

== myAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard > Check Aadhaar Validity

94616693//793 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Jammu and Kashmir
Mobile i V V|
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-643 GQ-AMRSN-643
Employee Id: 112508 112508
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 14-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Employment History Report
UAN NUMBER MEMBER ID ESTABLISHMENT DETAILS | CANDIDATE NAME | FAT! ME | DATE OF JOIN | DATE OF EXIT
PF
101731567998 | DLCPMO0240410000465758 |EXL SERVICE.COM (INDIA)| MOHAMMAD GHULAM 07/01/2025 MNIA
PVTLTD. SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LANKER LANKER
101731567998 | GNGGNO0252970000436762 | TELEPERFORMANCE | MOHAMMAD GHULAM 11/11/2024 | 30/11/2024
GLOBAL SERVICES SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
PRIVATE LIMITED LANKER LANKER
101731567998 | BGBNGO0268580000261336 | AMAZON DEVELOPMENT | MOHAMMAD GHULAM 24/101/2022 | 03/10/2024
CENTRE (INDIA) PRIVATE SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LIMITED LANKER LANKER
101731567998 | BGENGO0254820000157853 PNE METLIFE INDIA MOHAMMAD GHULAM 14/12/2021 | 30/05/2023
INSURANCE COMPANY SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LIMITED LANKER LANKER
101731567298 | PYBOMOOE0ET40000130548 THINK AND LEARM MOHAMMAD GHULAM 21/08/2021 | 03112021
PRIVATE LIMITED SHARIQ MOHAMMAD
LANKER LANKER
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-643 GQ-AMRSN-643
Employee Id: 112508 112508
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Mohammad Sharig Lanker Mohammad Sharig Lanker
DOB 07-12-1997 07-12-1997
Graduation

Name of University / Institute

University of Kashmir

University of Kashmir

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

il

Mil

Year of Passing

2016

2016

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

il

Year of Passing

2014

2014
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Annexure 8 (b)

Employment-1

Name of the Employer

Amazon

Amazon

Full Name of the Employee

Mohammad Sharig Lanker

Mohammad Sharig Lanker

Date of joining - From

24-01-2022

24-01-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

03-10-2024

03-10-2024

Designation / Role

Sr. Product Compliance Associate

5r. Product Compliance Associate

Gap Remarks:

Employment-2

Name of the Employer

Kids Kemp

Kids Kemp

Full Name of the Employee

Mohammad Sharig Lanker

Mohammad Sharig Lanker

Date of joining - From

01-04-2020

01-04-2020

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

Designation / Role

Administrative Associate

Administrative Associate

Gap Remarks:
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-643 GQ-AMRSN-643

Candidate Name: Mohammad Shariq Lanker Mohammad Shariq Lanker

Date Of Birth: 07-12-1997 07-12-1997

Father Name: Ghulam Mohammad Lanker Ghulam Mohammad Lanker

Addressl: Bota Shah Mohalla Lal bazar Srinagar Bota Shah Mohalla Lal bazar Srinagar
Jammu and kashmir-190023 Jammu and kashmir-190023

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

29-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 34 /34



Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT
APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-643
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Mohammad Shariq Lanker
FATHER NAME Ghulam Mohammad Lanker
DATE OF BIRTH 07-December-1997
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Bata Shah Mohalla Lal bazar Srinagar Jammu and kashmir-190023
[VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 29-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online ligation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituied against the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The information is subject to the search conducted withan the Junsdictional himits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online ingation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted aganst the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this informanon is subjective in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the information as per the public records avalable. The informanon 15 gamned on
the instrucnon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This nformanion may not be treated as a Cernficate.

Yours Truly

AdJp-d

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCILDELHIID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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